Privacy Policy

Last Updated: February 20, 2024

Welcome to CoinRaffle.io (the "Platform," "Service," or "we"). This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard non-personal information when you visit our website and use our services. By accessing or using our Service, you consent to the practices described in this Privacy Policy.

- 1. Information We Collect
- 1.1 Non-Personal Information
- 1.1.1 Usage Information: We collect information about your interaction with our Platform, such as the pages you visit and the actions you perform.
- 1.1.2 Device Information: We may collect information about the device you use to access our Platform, including device type, operating system, and browser type.
- 1.2 Cookies
- 1.2.1 Cookies: We use cookies to enhance your experience on our Platform. You can set your browser to refuse all or some browser cookies, or to alert you when websites set or access cookies. If you disable or refuse cookies, please note that some parts of this website may become inaccessible or not function properly.
- 1.3 Google Analytics
- 1.3.1 Google Analytics: We use Google Analytics, a web analytics service provided by Google, Inc. Google Analytics uses cookies to help us analyze how users use our Platform. The information generated by the cookie about your use of the website will be transmitted to and stored by Google on servers in the United States.
- 2. How We Use Your Information
- 2.1 Non-Personal Information
- 2.1.1 Analytics: We use non-personal information for analytics purposes to understand how users interact with our Platform and improve our services.
- 3. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your non-personal information to outside parties.

4. Security

We take reasonable measures to protect the information we collect from unauthorized access or disclosure.

5. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. The date of the latest revision will be indicated at the top of this page.

6. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at https://twitter.com/CoinRaffle io